Check Date
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8/24/2020
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8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
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8/24/2020

il Bank Code : disb (Count: 34)
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8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
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8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020
8/24/2020

Vendor Name

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC

CDM SMITH, INC.

CH2M HILL, INC.

DUKE ENERGY

HNTB CORPORATION SOUTHEAST, DIVISION
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC
MEDIA 1 SIGNS, INC

MOFFATT & NICHOL, INC.

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP,, INC.
PEGASUS ENGINEERING

REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.

REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION
TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC

URS CORPORATION, D/B/A URS CORP. SOUTHERN
WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.

WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AT&T

AT&T

BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP

BRANDON RAU

CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA
CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA
CATHEDRAL CORPORATION

COMMUNITY COMMUNICATIONS, INC, D/B/A WMFE
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES

DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT

EUCLID MEDIA GROUP, DBA ORLANDO WEEKLY
FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPT OF ENVIRO. PROTECTION

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY
HNTB CORPORATION SOUTHEAST, DIVISION
HR COMPENSATION, CONSULTANTS LLC
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.
ORLANDO BUSINESS JOURNAL

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PAC-VAN, INC

PEGASUS ENGINEERING

ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.

SICE INC

STERLING INFOSYSTEMS, INC

TEWS COMPANY

Amount Bank Code

il Bank Code : 19cf (Count: 20)

$51,715.96|19cf
$31,114.98|19cf
$88,513.69|19cf
$216.62|19cf
$25,047.42|19cf
$641,732.31|19cf
$164,312.66(19cf
$45,600.00|19cf
$185,212.05(19cf
$321,797.04|19cf
$3,550.55(19cf
$454,190.83|19cf
$158,505.45(19cf
$219,831.03|19cf
$854,002.78(19cf
$351,107.27/19cf
$28,957.21(19cf
$4,009.65|19cf
$26,589.19(19cf
$15,311.76|19cf

$11,288.00|disb
$3,149.82|disb
$393.77|disb
$2,784.60|disb
$10.10 disb
$2,695.00| disb
$1,315.00|disb
$288,110.68|disb
$1,923.90|disb
$199.35|disb
$1,839.00|disb
$45,116.90|disb
$605.00 disb
$193.33|disb
$9,000.00|disb
$871.20/disb
$297,423.88|disb
$3,060.00| disb
$185,940.40|disb
$54,097.08|disb
$4,060.00|disb
$116.06/disb
$550.00 disb
$98,629.74|disb
$12,800.00|disb
$251,320.17|disb
$138.79 disb
$2,600.00| disb



8/24/2020 | THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC $214,154.78|disb
8/24/2020 | TOTAL BUSINESS ASSOCIATES, INC $545.00|disb
8/24/2020 |WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC. $25,799.96|disb
8/24/2020 |WESH-TV WKCF-TV $20,119.67|disb
8/24/2020 |WKMG $17,000.00|disb
8/24/2020 |WNUE-FM, WVEN-TV AND WOTF-TV $390.00|disb




	Week Ending 8-25-20

