Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
Bank Code: 19cf	(Count: 20)		
8/24/2020	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$51,715.96	19cf
8/24/2020	CDM SMITH, INC.	\$31,114.98	
8/24/2020	CH2M HILL, INC.	\$88,513.69	
8/24/2020	DUKE ENERGY	\$216.62	
8/24/2020	HNTB CORPORATION SOUTHEAST, DIVISION	\$25,047.42	
8/24/2020	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$641,732.31	
8/24/2020	INWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC	\$164,312.66	
8/24/2020	MEDIA 1 SIGNS, INC	\$45,600.00	
8/24/2020	MOFFATT & NICHOL, INC.	\$185,212.05	
8/24/2020	PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP,, INC.	\$321,797.04	
8/24/2020	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	\$3,550.55	
8/24/2020	REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.	\$454,190.83	
8/24/2020	REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.	\$158,505.45	
8/24/2020	RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A RK&K	\$219,831.03	
8/24/2020	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION, CORPORATION	\$854,002.78	
8/24/2020	TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$351,107.27	
8/24/2020	UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC	\$28,957.21	
8/24/2020	URS CORPORATION, D/B/A URS CORP. SOUTHERN	\$4,009.65	
8/24/2020	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$26,589.19	
8/24/2020	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$15,311.76	
Bank Code : disb		¥10)01111 0	
8/24/2020	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$11,288.00	dish
8/24/2020	AT&T	\$3,149.82	
8/24/2020	AT&T	\$393.77	
8/24/2020	BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP	\$2,784.60	
8/24/2020	BRANDON RAU	\$10.10	
8/24/2020	CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA	\$2,695.00	
8/24/2020	CABLETRONICS OF CENTRAL, FLORIDA	\$1,315.00	
8/24/2020	CATHEDRAL CORPORATION	\$288,110.68	
8/24/2020	COMMUNITY COMMUNICATIONS, INC, D/B/A WMFE	\$1,923.90	
8/24/2020	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES	\$1,323.30	
8/24/2020	DASHER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$1,839.00	
8/24/2020	DYER, RIDDLE, MILLS & PRECOURT	\$45,116.90	
8/24/2020	EUCLID MEDIA GROUP, DBA ORLANDO WEEKLY	\$605.00	
8/24/2020	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$193.33	
8/24/2020	FL DEPT OF ENVIRO. PROTECTION	\$9,000.00	
8/24/2020	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$871.20	
8/24/2020	HNTB CORPORATION SOUTHEAST, DIVISION	\$297,423.88	
8/24/2020	HR COMPENSATION, CONSULTANTS LLC	\$3,060.00	
8/24/2020	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$185,940.40	
8/24/2020	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$54,097.08	
8/24/2020	ORLANDO BUSINESS JOURNAL	\$4,060.00	
8/24/2020	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$116.06	
8/24/2020	PAC-VAN, INC	\$550.00	
8/24/2020	PEGASUS ENGINEERING	\$98,629.74	
8/24/2020		\$12,800.00	
	ROCKHOPPER SERVICES, INC.		
8/24/2020 8/24/2020	SICE INC	\$251,320.17 \$138.79	
	STERLING INFOSYSTEMS, INC		
8/24/2020	TEWS COMPANY	\$2,600.00	นเรม

8/24/2020	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$214,154.78	disb
8/24/2020	TOTAL BUSINESS ASSOCIATES, INC	\$545.00	disb
8/24/2020	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$25,799.96	disb
8/24/2020	WESH-TV WKCF-TV	\$20,119.67	disb
8/24/2020	WKMG	\$17,000.00	disb
8/24/2020	WNUE-FM, WVEN-TV AND WOTF-TV	\$390.00	disb